In accordance with )
Rule 6.28 of the L | Q 1 4 f
Insolvency (England &
Wales} Rules 2016 and

Section 106(3) of the Notice of final account prior to dissolution
Insolvency Act 1986. [n CVL

Companies House

THURSDAY

*A7WDINBG*
A10

03/01/2019 #37
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

Conpomnie [0 (5 [ [3 [4 1105 -

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |Aussie Group Limited -

bold biack capitals.

E Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Jason Daniel

Surname Baker

Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [2nd Floor

Street ITHO Cannon Street

Post town ’ London

County/Region ’

waie [ [cla[N] [6[E[U

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) Geoﬂ'rey Paul oS::ﬁJ:ilsig:cigs;Dtro tell us about

Surname ROWley another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber’ 2nd Floor egthﬁﬁr_liqui?atc? el us about
se this section to tell us u

Street E 110 Cannon Street another liquidator,

Post town | London

County/Region F

wete[€c[4] N [6[ElU

Country '

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ14

Notice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

E Liquidator's release

‘ O Tick if one or more creditors objected to liquidator's release.

Final account

| attach a copy of the final account,

m Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signature

X K/\'\\\\W X

Signature date 1‘1_2"?6' ’"ll_,nﬁ‘ ITQ-WFTW

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ14

Natice of final account prior to dissolution in CVL

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| ™ S ara Williams E Where to send
Compny name FRP Advisory LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address .
Suite 2 The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| 2nd Floor, Phoenix House Crown Way. CZ{‘f’f‘ﬁ- Wales, CF14 3UZ.
| ardiff.
{32 West Street
County/Region Brighton
Postcode
— ,FWM_,_E,_RFF- ﬂ Further information
ountry

Inx

Telephone

01273 916666
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

] You have attached the required documents.

[ You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Aussie Group Limited
(In Liquidation)
Joint Liquidators' Abstract of Receipts & Payments

From 17 May 2013 To 26 October 2018

SofAf £ £
ASSET REALISATIONS
Book Debts 245.76
VAT Refund 25,731.58
Bank Interest Gross 66.64
Transfer from Administration 28,970.42
Settlement 125,000.00
180,014.40
COST OF REALISATIONS
Liquidators' Remuneration 68,271.01
Liguidators' Disbursements 1,659.93
Administrators' expenses 1,484.38
ATE Insurance 23,268.75
Legal Fees 77,065.21
Counsel's Fees 7,400.00
Corporation Tax 13.32
Business rates 667.70
Storage Costs 99.50
Statutory Advertising 84.60

Page 1 of 1

REPRESENTED BY

IPS SQL Ver, 5.02

(180,014.40)

(0.00)

29 October 2018 09:00



810¢ 4240120 S¢

S9|NY ADUDA|OSUT 34 pue 986T 10V ADUDAJOSUT
33 JO 90T UO0I1303S 0] Juens.Ind JUNOJDY |euld ,siojepinbiy syl

(LANVdWO0D 3HL1.) (uoniepinbiq ur) pajiwig dno.s aissny

Alosiapy

ddd




JUNODY [euly S103epInbr Ay,
(uenepinbry ug) payiwi dnoso sissny

poliad 243 Ul pauLndl $3SUDdXS JO Juawe)Els ‘3
AjpAneINWND pue polad
3U} Y100 Joj SIUSWISINGSIP pue $1502 3w siojepinbry ayy jo sjielag a
SWI0ISND) 3§ aNUSASY WH JHWH 3JOMm JO JNPaYds o)
Jld yueg sjepsapAD alepsapi) Ajpaieinwing pue
20DB1q ADUBAIOSU] JO JUBLIFNEIS dIS PoLRd 21 Ylogq 213 10) JUNOIDY SUsWARH B S1dia0sy si0jepinbi] |
uonepinbi; alp pue Auedwo) ayl Jnoge UojewLojul AI0Jnlels v

8T0Z 12000 ST 03 BT0T AeW LT

pouad Bupodad ay) poliad a3yl juaquo) xipuaddy
dT1 MOSIAPY o4
J0 Aoimoy [ned Alpoan pue Jayed [[Iueq uoser (s)s03epinbyy sy sasuadxa pue sjuswdsINgs|p ‘uonelsunial sioepinbi '
(uonepinbi ur) psywir dnolg alssny Auedwo) ay) $403Ip=42 3] JoJ SWoNING |euld i
dT1 Aosiapy aid dud uonepinbi| U3 Jo MIIAIBAQ ‘T
:p0dau s1yy Ul pesn aq Aew suoeiaalqqe Suimolos oyl JualU0) uojPas

AQSINDY

ddd

SUOIIRIADIQR pue SJUdIU0)




“Jaq1ew siyy Ul sejepdn Jayuing ou ale asayl
suonebsaAul

"MO|3q Z UOIPAS U} IN0 135 S| SI0}PaLD 10} SWON0
Jeul) SYL SIOUPAID 03 UORNQLISIP B 9B 0] S|qe|IBAR SPUny JUSDLINSUI 2JoM 3I8Y)

‘uonepInbry SIy Ul PIsi|eal uIaq aARY SIISSE UMOUY ||y

*MO[2Q £ UOIIDS Ul PASSNISIP Joyuny ale Udiym
uonepinby| syl yym Buyesp u sssuadxa pue sisod sy yum Jeylaboy ‘ojepinbiy

AIOSIADY

ddd

Ny R4 Si0epinbl syt
(uonepinbry ur) pa3iln dnos aissny

se awiuodde Aw souls Apaneiund osjg pue poled Sul Joj suoipesuen
pog bBuelsp junoooe sjuswded pue sdisoal e s g xipueddy e psyoeqy

junodoe sjuswied pue sydiedoy

'paje|dwiod 3q 03 YJom
oyuny ou sl aoL ‘ssiuedwo) Jo Jensibay syl yum podar Aw Buyy pue asesjal
Aw BuiRigo ueyy Jayjo ‘pue Jojepinbr se senp Aw paejdwoD aAey T 3BYY ISIAPE |

sapuabe JUSLWUIBADY WOl 3ouelesp Xe) Bulysass e
popiad [enuue ay] Joj suInal xey yum Buieag e
uojiepinbi] ay] Jo JeaA snowaid ayy uo sioypato o3 Buinoday .
saluedwo) Jo 1ens|tay syl Y3m Sa01j0U pue suinjal Buil] e
:apnpul pouad sy Bulnp sapnp Alojniels A
'3 xipuaddy je paysene si poUad ay3 BuLinp UeHIPUR oM JO INpayYds v
pouad ay3 buunp (s)io3epinbiy ay3 Aq uayeuspun yJoMm

*s10)Ipadd 0] spodal ssalboud
snolaald uf Ino 1es usaq sAey Jusunuicdde AU BUIS UDHRUIPUN YIOM JO S|1BIS(]

‘S10pals 104 Swonno pajedipnue ARy 2U) Pue saIgel| pue s1asse s,Auedwo)
ay3 Bupiebal) pey 1 uopRewIo)ul 3Y] JO AIRWILWAS © INO0 195 0) pue Wawiujodde Aw jo
SJ03pa12 BuiAnou £T0z aung /0 U0 SI0NPR.H 03 230im T Jusuiuiodde Aw Buimoliod

*gjep o3 yodal ssafoid 1sg|
Aw aouls pouad ayy Bulnp pasndu) sasUSdXe pue BUOP MIOM S[IElap pue uofepinby
U1 Jo mawueac ue sopiaosd podal siyp dn punom Ang mou aie Auedwod
9yl Jo sieye 3yl eyl wayuod pue uonepinbl suy Jo Junoxe jeuy AW uisy
10 198 [ £10Z Ael /1 uo Auedwio) ayi jo sojepinbry se yuaunuiodde Aw Buimojjo

uoRINPoJIUY

uonepinbi] 943 JO MIIAIBAQ T



JUNOJ2Y [BUk Stojepinbiy syl
(uonepinbry ur} peywn dnotg aissny

o} 9|gejieAr spew S| yoiym Japjoy abieys Buneo)s ay) 01 anp sucnesiess 1su
0 Juale ue S| ped paquosald Ay ‘986T 1Y ADUSAIOSUT B} YlIM S0UBpIodIR UL

Hed paqiasald ayL

"uonepinby| aip Jo
sasuadxe oy Bughelap Ul pasyn 24 (1M P3sI(ea) Spuny 3Y3 Se SI0YPSLD PaLndasun
pue [enu.ae4d 0} Paie[Iap 3G ([IM PUBPIAIP U ‘S3jNy ADUDAIOSUT DY) 0 juensing

'sbuipadooid asay) ul 539ap H19y) panoid
BARY oYM SIOYIpRID paJndasun wol 6/0°/F8F Buljeioy suuep psaledal aAey |

S10}1pa13 paIndasun

£T991'13 S0IAIRS SjUBWARY Aduepunpay ayL

L2PITT saaioldwia

"PAAIBDB USaq SABY SWIBP ,S10)IpR.D [enualajeld Buimolioy ayl
S103}1pal) [eUR1R)a4d

‘aajuelenb jeuossad sty tspun wiayy 03 anp Junowe Huipueisino
suiebe Aynoss o) Joaiig syl Aq paumo Auadoad e jsuiebe abieys e pajuelf
usaq sy SepsopAn 'S[epsapAn 01 BuipueIsing sulewsal sableys pue sl
smid j00zF pue AJIN0aS Jj9Y) LSpUN SUOHPSHEA) JAUURY OU UG DABRY BaY)

1oz
Aenuer Ul paylwi ZTHZ S1SSNY 0 51aSSe pue SS3UISng 243 JO Jjes 3y} Jo spaasosd
23 wolj yezF pieda: s1em A3yL 'sabueys pue jsauaiur snd ygzzF ARjewxoidde
Pamo sem 3jepsspAld 1ojipaly paandas oty Juawiuiodde uo ‘pasiape Aisnolaaud sy

*SI0}|pald paindssun o) uonngulsip Hed pequosald
e D9)et 0] SpuUny JUSPIYNSU| 3q (M 210Y) ‘s1asse au Bujs|ead Jo SIS0 By}
Bunaawi uj pasijian Any asem suopesieat abieyd Buneoy syl SdUZISWINDID SIY) UT

(g00¢ $10]|pa.1d palnd3as Joj wenng

laquiaidas 5T Bupep-ysed abieys Bupeoly ay) 03 Palqns) SIORPI? PaInISsuUN :MO[3q N0 335 S{ SIOIPAID O JLUODINO [BUY AL

A1osiIApy

dild

S103IpaJd 9y] 10) 2Wod3Nno jeuid *z




JUN00Y [euld SI0jepinb sy ).
{uonepinbry uy) peywi dnoss aissny

o3 AIOSIApEdIySIopao//-dny auay Bupeojumop pue Buimala 10 ajgejieae s|
Ualym Hodal (euy sy Huiduedwiodde ao[ou U3 Ul PRpIACID SJB ‘SHL| SWI JUBAS|DI
Buipnpu) ‘speisp saupnd ssesfd sJojepinbn auy 03 Pefqo o3 Wby ayy saey osje
Adyg (Ajuo 3 xipuaddy u) Ino 135 Se poLdd Ul Ul palnduUl s3sUadxa 9y) Sie 353y
2oUIDIRI JO 353 J04) SNy ADUIAIOSUT DY Jopun "Hodal SIUY Ul PIsOPSIp 154y ale
yaym ‘sasuadxa Jayjo pue uopeisunwial sJojepinbli ay) abusjjeys o) ybu e aaey
os|e pue lojepinb] Yy woly Uonewuoju Jayuny 3sanbal oy 3ybu e aARY SI0YpaL)

sybry ,s103tpas)

"3 xipuaddy u pajiejap a.e uofepinbll ay3 1o} (2303
DARRINWND 3y} UM Jay3ebo) polisd 2yl Ul paundul sesuadxe oY) SJ0)palDd 0} Juas
podai ssalboud yoea yum papiaoid uaaq sey sasuadxa asay] Uc UciEWiIoUl Jayuing

uoigepinbi| ay3 jo sesuadxg

'@ xipuaddy uj 1no Jos ale pousd ay) buunp
PALINJUE SJUSWIBSINGSIP JO SHeISg  "paundul sem abesjiw sy swn 3y 18 Buieas.d
ajet abeajil paaosdde SYWH 94l 1B AOSIAPY dud Aq pled ale ‘ayeisa Aduaajosul
2y} 0} geINglYe ARSaP SI UdIYM ‘[DARN SSDUISNG o) SHRIYSA AeALd Jo 3sn 31 o)
Buneja: sasuadxs 1oj apew suawhed abes|ild “B1EW S YIm Bulieap w Jojepinbii
3y} Ag paunoul s3s0 |enpe Jo abieydsl e ale suBWIRSINGsIP sJolepinbn syl

SUAWIRSINGSIP S 10)epinbi

‘B[qe|ieAR SpUNj 3Y) 03 paplIsal

uoBq SeYy 51509 awi} uo paseq Jolepinbil ay)y AQ patsA0dad uopeIdUNWRY By
‘a xjpuaddy je payoene

S| 3]ep 0} pUE potlad 3} Y3oq BuLnp paunaul $3s00 awny s,ul) AW JO umopyealq v
*3lqe|ieAR SpUNy Y3 WOL) UMEIP U23q aAeY | A Buipnpxe 10'1/2'893

JO Sea4 -siseq ]SO BWl} B U0 Palejnded aq plhoys uckelsunwidl $1o1epinbi
2yl Jeyy uonniosal e possed sionpalo ayy acuspucdsariod snolaald ul pasiape sy

uonesuUNwWaI s Jojepinbiy

AIOSIADY

cdd

sasuadxa pue sjuswdsIngsip ‘uonesaunwal siojepinbiy 'g




JUN023Y |euld sojepinbr] aylL
{uonepinbyy UL} payur dnous issny

(3£ 9IMS
uopuo
wey|nd
peoy Yiemwied
LIBYM UBLIYM is5alppe ssauisng
N39 NED3 NHP ZN9
uopuoT Adung
J@ans ucuuel o171 piciping
loold puz 19014J0 pasalsibay JUnop a4 91
ASNOH JOUE JUNGlY 120110 pRIBISIBal SNoiAaId
{(s)Hoyepinbiy
10 Jusunuiodde
£T0C ABW LT J0 93ed N39 N¥2O3
UopUoT
193415 Uouue) OTT
1dZ TNd Joold pug 1921440 patalsibay
uoblig
199415 159M\ 7€
3SNOH XIUIoYd “f00|4 pug 501HE550 usquinu AuedwoD
Z ang :(s)e3epinbi)
d11 AMOSIAPY d¥d 40 553.ppy 5ogz snbny T1 :uopelodiodu) Jo azeq
Aa|moy |ned Aa1Yoas g Jayed [Alueq uoser :(s)iciepinbi :sowed Buipen 20
'STIVLId NOLLYAINOI INOILLYWHOANI ANVJIINOD

(NOI1LYAQINOI NI} Q3 LIWIT dNOYUD FISSNY

AOSIADY

ddd

uonepinbi| ayy pue Auedwo) ay3 Jnoge uogeuriojul Aloyniels

Vv Xipuaddy




NoDY [euly Siojepinbr syi
(worepinbin ur) patn droso aussny

A
ﬁaMmM AjpAnejnwind pue poLdd 2y} Y3oq ay3 104 JUN0IDY sudwided g sidieoay siojepmbi

ga xipuaddy




£T:61 B10Z 4390320 80 OT'Z16Z 134 1S Sd! £ 4o 1 abed
N
A8 QFIN3ISIYdId
{oo'0) N
(0r'$10°08T) N
09'¢8 N Buisiaapy Almels
0566 N 53507 abeioyg
0£'£99 T 53307 SSRUISND
[4g%] I xe] uojjesodio)
0000k L TN 5294 5/85UN03
1259044 TN saad teba
S4'857'ce TN soueInsuy 1y
8E'EE'T TN 5asuadXa SI01eNSIIPY
£6'665'T N SjuBWRSINGsI] Sic1epInbit
T0'142'89 TN vojjesauUNwaY SJojepinby]
SNOLLVYSIVYaY 40 1500
0P P10'081 TN
00'006'527 TN UBWaMas
TF'0L6'82 TN UCIRASIUIWPY WOl 13jStesy
¥9'99 TN SS0UD) 1SAIDUT Hueq
85'TEL'ST TN pUNIRY 1VA
9L'SkT N 5)g3Q 3oeg
SNOLLYSITVIY LISSY
3 E)
8T0Z/0T/5T 0L BTOZ/0T/ST OL sdlely jo
€T0Z/50/4T wouy 8T0Z/50/LT wold juswelelg

sjuswied y sidiaoey Jo Aleunung siojepinbr julor
(uonyepinbry ur)
pajiuy] dnous aissny



N0y {euly Ssioiepinbil ayL
(uonepinbyT ur) pajry dnouo arssny

g\:om\,M HIOM JO BNPRYIS ¥
2 xipuaddy




AIGSIADY

cd

SWIIISAS |eUITIUL JO BINSOD =

'sioyepinbiy

21 Jo jyeysq ua sapy duospae pue saded oypads ased Budopasp pue HuimEuep)
‘padinbau

se syucdal [ewssx@ pue [eulaiul Buipiwoid pue {,SdL.) W8ISAS ssauonpoeld ADUBAOSUL
alpy uo juswiutodde ayy noybnosyy syuawAded pue sydiedal ||e Buipiodas pue Bugssanol
‘paunbal uaym sI0Npa1D jje 03 spodal Ay

pue 3je1n0e 33npoid o} pajPuodal Ale|nbas a1e SJUNOIe jueq uonensiunupe (e buunsug

sjuaiaHnbay Juawabeuelwy ase)

‘suonenbai Buuapune| Astiow o] auslaype dulobup

‘usiiensiuiwpe Jo poisad Bupes 10) wnat xey uonelodiod

Guyy pue Buuedaid Buipnpu) salpog uonexe} B yim s2uedwod BINSUD 0] ANUNUOD
"burssaiboud s1 3523 9Y) pue 0} palIype

aie siapew A10IN1s {le aunsus 0] saipog AlceinBas Ag pauinbail se aseo Buimainal AleinBay

squpwalinbay Atojeinbay

Sjunose yueq Bupisiuiwpy

S1PEN [813U35

u3)yeMapuUn aq o) Ylom aining
OSNINNY1d ANV NOLLVHLSINIWaV

portad bupjiodal a3 bunp uselspun JI0M
DONINNV1d OGNV NOTAVYULISININGY

Alobaje)

‘sustudofaap Jo pauiiojul 1day ale Aayy Buunsua pue siopjoyayels
210 pue 51031pa.d 109304d 03 43U AJ[RIUBISGNS 51 ING SI0UPSID 0} J2UI] [RURUY PP B dAeY Jou Aewl st “S@anew Alojenbas pue uone|sifis) Jueadial uim
Buididwon ‘sio10241p 2y} JO JoNPUI 3y 03 uonejal ul pasinbal aPYm saipoq Aioymels Buidjpou ‘ssaiboad au3 uo Buipodal reinbal ‘sared payl 0 Juswiuedde
3y Jo suopexynou ‘puea si Juawuiodde ayy buunsua Buipnpul ‘ainiers Aq pasnbas i JsuonpRId ADUSAICSUT UE AG USXELISpUN 4oM 3yl JO uoodasd

uRWubISse SIy) Jo uonenp ay3 Jnoydnouyy Jspioy So140 ay)
AQ uaxyeuapun aq (im pazedionue s1 3t YoM BUY JO S|IEIDP puUe 3)8P 0] S3P[0Y 90 3L AQ UDYEUSPUN YIOM 3y} JO AIBWIWNS PIJIEIDP & JN0 5195 MO 3jqe] Syl

310/ JO BNPaYPS

(Lonepinbyy ut) paywii dnoao atssny




AOSTADY

did

sjgedydde joN o

UMEeHIPUN 2q 03 YIOM
NOLLYDILIT ANY TvO31

polad Bugiiodals ay) buunp uadjeuapun YI0p
NOILVYOILIT ANV TVDI1

s10)ipasd 03 spodal Asoymyess buneinony .
‘s15eq BuiCB-uo ue UD S10UP3ID WL PAABDAF DJUDPUOSaLIoD pue salanb jje yum buesq e

UIN{EHIPUN 3G 0] HIOM
SHOLIA3UD

pouiad Bunjiodad ayy Buinp uayeuspun ylom
SHOLIg3ud

Japeul S|y U sajepdn Jayung ou 3B 25BYL, .

UNEHIPUN 9q 01 HIOM
SNOILVYDIISIANI

potiad Bujacdal ay) Bupnp us)eHapun YIoMm
SNOLLYDILSIANI

‘se|uedwon Jo
1245163y 943 UM UOHEIUDLINIOE JUBAI[DI
a3 Buyjy pue SIapjoyayels 40 JUNODIR |euly
ayy Guuedaud sepnpur S f20MJ0 WO
3Se3(2) JIBYY UIRIg0o 0} SISPI0Y 9240 2u
104§ pue 3sop e 0 2582 a3 buwq 0} Japlo Uy
sjuawainbas Alomels |zuy yim Buesg e

uaunuiodde
ayy noybnosyy asue Asy) se sispew duendwod pue A0iniels JSYI0 ||e 0) adualsypy -
-spodal Aloniels jo uopena Bumoio) Buisue ssuanb Aue ypm
Buieaq "pasnbai se syodsi Aioymeys Buyy pue pouad Bunsodal ayy Buunp sanew ayy jo
ssasbosd o uo wayy sepdn o3 uoiiersiBay Aq paunbas se sioupals / siequisws 0} Surodsy e
‘paanbay se ssazoud ayl noybnaiyy sawg paquosa:id
18 swinjal Bumiwgns pue Juswiuiodde Buimoyjoy Buise sioxew | yA pue xel jle yum bBujjeag .

ua¥eHapuUN aq 03 }I0M
ONILHOdIY ANY IDNVITdWOD AHOLNIYLS

poriad Bunuodaa ayi bulmp ujepapun }iom
ONILYOdIY ANV IDNVITdWOD AUOLNLYLS

uonepinbi] siyy Ul pasieas U9 aney SIISSE UMOUY Y e

uyeHapUN Aq 03 HIOM
NOILVSITV3IY 13SSY

pourad builiodas ay) Buunp uIdEHIpUN HIoM
NOILYSITvIY 13SSY

HIOM 40 BjnpaYyds

{uonepinbiy ur) payuir] dnoso sissny



uno2oy jeul SJ03epInbIT By L
(uonepinbr ux) paywry dnoio ajssny

AIOSIARY
gzu >_m>_um_=:._=u pue poLiad @431 tjjoq 104 sjuswioasingsip pue s3sod awll} ~m._0um_um:_u_._ 3yl Jo sjielaq

a xipuaddy




RB10Z/0L/30 P3IULd

PaHMIUE sBM 150D aY] 3w 3y 1e Juyeaasd
1B YYIH 3y} 1e padieyd st adeaiy

SLLGZL IS2-52L 051-00% 0Ze-0L poddng g [BUOISSBOIH JOKIN[
) BJO[ puel i . ) . - . A,
mw.we ! uuwhcﬂmw '562-00Z '56z-00¢ Lz s/z-58 [BUOISSaj0ld JDUI0
61°96 abeisoy SOrOrE 'G9vOPE 55-0CE SGrGZZ ‘ sJoeau] / s1afeueiy
| fuoBaren ‘GHG0GW S6Y-05T ‘S6Y-G6E SBVGIZ JBuped f19%e} Wawjuioddy
3 anjep LTOT AR ST ‘910z Am s ETOT AInp ISy rloz Anfist apesn
8107 1290190 52 03 8107 Ae 21 wosy sayes 1no abaeys dy4
pouad ay3 Joj sjuawasIngsiQ
£1'99Z 05'Z50'L 05°92 59°L SB'PE SINOH [B10
00°6Z1 0052 0z'0 0zZ'0 wainupdde 1s0d - jyYaxe]
00's/z SZ'950'y GLvl SLvl sBugaayy /Bunoday Asonjelg
66ZL2Z sT'Le0't SEpE . 0ze SLPL _saueydwoy lioymeg
L19ee GZ'956 50'f SOl 00'€ tofeNs|UILIPY [BIOUSS)
00'G/2 00'6Z6'1 00t 00t M3l pue [0 asery
00°08L 00'06 , 050 or'o 0o Buunoddy sse
92482 STLET . . . : - P R A i A | R 1 ~ . Buluueld pue uonestiwpy.

3oley AJH abesany 3 c ) . SiNOH [Bj0) - e Tk ~ paddng . ‘JeuoIssa)eld 1210 -
150 1e10) ) : T ) T . : "% |BUDISSIIOIG JBIUnp - - X

810z 4940100 G 0} 810 AeW LI polad ay a.h mm:mﬁ‘me_w
{uonepinbi uf} payiunT dnologrrea

yodal 1502 pouad - Yoday 6 dIS dHd



GL0ZH0L/30 paluLd

PALINIU SEM JI0I 3 210 A 3E B
aye: JHWH 3Y4) i€ padierp s alea|py

05898} 1210), puel
00’9 Apadoig
$58EZ g
oo Buipuog
FAa ¥4 abesdlg
peE auoydatal SL16EL sLL6zt ‘051000 0ZE0L " toddng  euoisssjcrd Jowunr
Mm.mmm ! mB_awm___w hu sezo0e 562007 seEsit s1zGe RHOIS 101 JOUI
00’9 ‘woseag Auediuog ‘GOVE 59V OvE SSYOZE SS¥S2E ssa1san] ¢ slabeuey
1 Aobajes SHSOGY 56P 05T SEFS5L S6¥5.22 Jauped / Jajel Juauuoddy
3 8NER LT0T Ae 35T 9TOT AeW 5] "EToZANTIST oz AW 151 apeiy
81.0Z 4200120 SZ 0} £1.0Z AeW i1 woi g sajed no abreys dud
pokrad oy} 104 SJUBWBSINGSIT
£6'292 056427611 S3CSY 00'Z (R S1'T8 0z'st sinoH [0
00GIt oo oo Buipel | - Dujunosayg ased
00'sit oLo obe - ’ Biped )
0Z'69L SFE 0z'a $EE yusunuiodde jsod - Jyaxe]
L9bET GTPE0T 0E'06 0918 oL shunaap (Buiioday Aoining
£0'922 T psTYe'e 0oLl GL'ol A [esauag) - aauegdwo} Lowe)g
ZY'GET 58 4] (1541 AVARYL 100y 1804
e oEGLL ozo S8'hL a0e g20 esueyjdio) Lioyers
HBLT SEeol 05°LS S50 ] suonefinsany - [eba
18'G8l 0S¢5 oLt 05z 0z S3UNMUT YAOD
EEPPT 5522 5601 Q601 040 1ayIQ - om Aroiebusaaug
05582 S6'6 89t e sropp, AsojeBusaau)
Wiz SOatl 0oed 5069 w0 uoneBnsenu|
00'GLE 050 050 sapkopdwi]
00’0l 050 050 SIOUPBL) pRINDIS
£9'602 e} [t SI011PAJD) PRMDASUN
r 4114 (1] 4 ok 050 s104paln
G¥6EE 56'89 o5 SYLE uolesijeay 1asse-elia]
£L'80L Sk'o Sbo Auadoid ployasea ployaal4
6¥'052 65°E GET 0Z'0 uonesyeay jassy
8r'sEt S6°HL oe'vy 0o StiT uopesileay 1assy
|ZEYE S6°L oLrL Sb0 Guuueld pue Abajng
G6'85Z SB'E 9E 00 divi Pue ao4
0E'6¥T ove e ouemsu|
ZLEVE G'BE o) OE'LE oo UReNSILILPY 1RIAUAG)
199l 00’816t oLl so'0 SUH 1223039 - Bugunodny ssen
50°9LZ - STEEE'EL GE06 oe'le SS'BL as'o MAaY puek joRuo] asel
00'SZE LHi XA 0Z'0 0z’ |eABI]
19681 1A S22 1 Bununodoy ase)d
i 2 EERsiEl 8601 - . Y T TP UE T Ly 966, ; . :BUjULIBIg PUe UORENSMIWPY -
£ sSInoH il - B :aan:w § jRua)ss2joid Jojunf |EUDISS2J044 J3YID -~ SI012200 ] sigbieue)y  swulrd . o [

,um:ux RIS N
: s S ’ o rsiaE) suswunddy -

BLO7 1540100 £F 01 THOZ AW L1 PoUad 8y 10) PABIELD alal|
{uopepinbT ul) paRW dNC. DEHESH

dud

podal 1502 poudd - Hoday 6 dIS dH4



AlOSIADY

didd

TET'TET 9ST'L [ej0L
S8 - Buispreapy Alojmels
001 - 531500 2berlI0)g
899 - sajey ssaulsng
£l - xe| uojeiodion
00v'¢ - 5334 5,o5UN0)
q90'Zf - sea4 eba
692'c2 - S2UBINSUT 3V
bRY'T - sasuadxy SIONEASILIWPY
898'1 £0T SJUILLIBSINGSIP S19PJOH 8140
087’611 €50’z (53500 3w ) UoRRIBUNUIRE SIBP|OH PO

¥ ¥ sasuadx3y

8TOT 4940320 ST 8T0T 4940300 ST
e 0} poiiad

pousad aaenwin)

8107 429010 ST
papuz pouad ay3 40} sasuadxa jo Juswalels
(uonepinbiq ur) pajiwi dnoio alssny

Juno3oy jeuy siojepinbr syl
(uopepinbry up) paywN dnolo Jissny

poLIad Y3 ul palinoui sasuadxa Jo Juswajels

J xipuaddy



